
Key features: 
• Ceramic disc
• Simple lever operation
• Reinforced cartridge for

heavy duty use
• WRAS approved
• 5 year guarantee*

Description: 
The lever operated sequential basin mixer tap is ideal for less able 
users. The flat lever allows the user to operate the tap, even with 
limited dexterity. The smooth operation of the reinforced cartridge 
ensures strength and durability.

Product Code DMIXER

Weight (Kg)

Material Chrome

1.02

105

42

132

Min Pressure 0.2 bar

Flow rates

SEQUENTIAL LEVER ACTION MONO MIXER 
TAP

All dimensions are approximate and subject to normal ceramic variation. Although every effort is made not to 
change the above product specific tion, Lecico reserve the right to do so without prior notific tion if necessary. 
*Against manufacturers defects. Full information on guarantees available upon request.

Min Pressure 5 bar

2107134

Accreditation:
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